
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Questions Deadline: March 29, 2021 by 5:00 p.m. 
 
PROJECT:   2021-MPO (C2) NON-ARTERIAL MILL, PATCH & OVERLAY CITYWIDE 
 

TIME:    9:30 A.M.                             BASIS OF AWARD: Total Base Bid 
 
DATE:   March 15, 2021                   PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  A or C 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Anika Ture City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 ature@cityoftulsa.org 

Jesse Rigsby City of Tulsa- Streets & Stormwater 918-596-9374 jrigsby@cityoftulsa.org 

Aaron Wilcox Becco Contractors, Inc 918-445-2684 ESTIMATOR@BECCOUSA.COM 

Paige Snodgrass Paragon Contractors 918-582-8800 paige@paragontulsa.com 

Jeremy Kelly Sherwood Construction 918-345-9155 Jeremy.kelly@Sherwood.net 

Jeremy Worthington Ellsworth Construction, LLC 918-446-1500 jeremy@ellsworthinc.com 

Delissa Beard Crossland Heavy Contractors, Inc 918-438-2800 dbeard@heavycontractors.com 

Kyle Colvin APAC Central 918-404-6053 oklaestimating@apac.com 

Dana Todd D Bar T LLC 918-640-0301 dbartllc@gmail.com 

Jada Nofire Triangle Construction 918-933-4151 triangleconstutility@gmail.com 

Amy Bobo Grade Line Construction 918-402-5001 bids@gradeline.net 

Rachel Strassberger City of Tulsa – SBE Program  SBE@cityoftulsa.org 
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